UNI ON WALLONNE

RAM LLI ES BRABANT EST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(01520)

Best at
Const at

226792- 06
226792-06
301561- 85
242896- 08
302365-16
309859-41
311104-25
184158-52
226792- 06
184158- 52
300775-75
301561- 85
111819-75
205999- 68
102222- 81
226792- 06
226792- 06
102222-81
282832-77
311104- 25
226792- 06
184882- 00
123486- 05
300775-75
306932- 24
102222- 81
125785-73
125785-73
311104- 25
102222- 81
309179-40
111626-76
309859-41
307970-92
102222- 81
281113- 07
283040-91
184158-52
226792- 06
197165-61
205999- 68
226792- 06
281383-83
184158-52
123486- 05
102222- 81
153654- 06
300775-75
307970-92
241149-07
304005- 07
184158-52
304188-93
123486- 05
102222- 81
102222- 81
306932- 24
281113- 07
242896- 08
282832-77
197165-61
220302- 15
197165-61
152466-79
111819-75
220302- 15
311104-25
192396- 45
220302- 15
281383- 83
309179-40
102015- 68
307970-92

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE

HENRY LEON

VREBCS KRI STI AN

ALBU DANI EL

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
DEGEE JEAN- PHI LI PPE
ALBERT M CHEL

DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR
HAZAERT KAM EL

DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
HAZAERT KAM EL

DEREUX FABRI CE

DE NORRE COLLIN LI ONE
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUGE

NAPEN GUY

CHARLES PHI LI PPE
COLLI'N LUDOVI C
HAZAERT KAM EL

DE COSTER NCE

DE COSTER NCE

DE NORRE COLLI N LI ONE
HAZAERT KAM EL

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
LEONARD THI ERRY

ALBU DANI EL

FURTADO BRUNO

HAZAERT KAM EL

WARI CHET FREDERI C
CHARLI ER PHI LI PPE QUE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
ENGELS EDDY

DERNI E FRANCI S & LAUR
DEL STANCHE- GOFFARD
LAVBERT PHI LI PPE

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

NAPEN GUY

HAZAERT KAM EL
LAPORTE HUBERT
CHARLES PHI LI PPE
FURTADO BRUNO

LEENEN JOSEPH

MAES ANTHONY

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DANNEAU JEAN- JACQUES

NAPEN GUY

HAZAERT KAM EL
HAZAERT KAM EL
CCOLLI N LUDOVI C
WARI CHET FREDERI C

HENRY LEON

DEREUX FABRI CE
ENGELS EDDY

EDDY

ENGELS EDDY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
M CHEL

EDDY

DE NORRE CCOLLIN LI ONE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SPRUYT EDDY

LAMBERT PHI LI PPE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HALLEUX FREDDY
FURTADO BRUNO

SPRUYT

ALBERT
SPRUYT

Geneent

NANDRI N
NEERI JS
GOSSELM
RANSART
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
SART- DA
COURCEL
HOTTON
AUVELAI
BORNI VA
NEERI JS
Bl ERGES
Bl ERCES
NEERI JS
PERWEZ
RANSART
Bl ERGES
OVERI JS
AVENNES
COURCEL
RANSART
NEERI JS
OBAI X
OBAl X
RANSART
NEERI JS
VI EUSAR
DONGELB
GOSSELI
THOREMB
NEERI JS
MARBAI S
LILLO S
SART- DA
Bl ERGES
WAL SHOU
BORNI VA
Bl ERGES
| TTRE
SART- DA
AVENNES
NEERI JS
WOMVERS
CQOURCEL
THORENB
GODARVI
VI ESVI L
SART- DA
VI LLERS
AVENNES
NEERI JS
NEERI JS
RANSART
MARBAI S
NANDRI N
PERVWEZ
WAL SHOU
LOUPA G
WAL SHOU
BOSSUT-
AUVELAI
LOUPO G
RANSART
VI LLERS
LOUPO G
| TTRE
VI EUSAR
LI MAL
THORENMB
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700804
2
656204
677992
710512
672102
669915
681021
3
2
671120
2
668226
687353
707143
4
5
2
688940
2
6
704543
690378
2
669571
3
679985
2
3

4
693444
697619
2
692653
5
679990
690972
3

7
700094
2
8
689720
4
2
6
710224
3
2
675102
674087
5
678051

NNNNNONW

686900
3
704906
2

4
678534

Ri ng JR
Bague AN

109706618
109700918
110105318
111424317
231770415
100417318
106498619
106760119
109714118
106764419
103109718
110114618
115771417
108572718
209152719
109705618
106255819
212059218
115479519
115551119
113555717
210927215
103909119
106576915
106540719
212059518
107552917
101158918
106498719
212053618
106095419
108771518
100418018
109225616
202412119
116785218
108527218
106779719
109709218
207370816
108573618
115862618
108607618
106763719
200134219
211553717
208658719
116323518
108741118
113343719
110337619
116030718
100609918
110742818
202410719
212051518
112528319
113906217
100803919
105736119
210517617
115646418
210515317
112719917
111901018
115641518
115550519
100517718
107472317
108604118
109189018
113589217
109234316

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 226792- 06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERGES 23 21 9 BE 106252819 16. 25337 16.2433,4 74

75 301234-49 BODSON GH ANCI A B MOVALLE 3 1 696877 BE 109012617 16. 26019 16. 2956, 1 75
76 152466-79 Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 3 2 2 BE 105676419 16.39371 16.3329,1 76
77 205999-68 DERNIE FRANCI S & LAUR BORNIVA 7 7 3 BE 105327519 16. 18490 16. 3437,5 77
78 300775-75 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL 9 5 4 BE 106578715 16. 10459 16. 4651, 9 78
79 149717-46 LECOCQ MARC WAASMON 6 3 700805 BE 208680119 16. 52592 16.5158, 8 79
80 123486- 05 NAPEN GUY AVENNES 8 1 4 BE 115251217 16.52040 17. 0405, 6 80
81 197165-61 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOU 6 4 4 BE 210515617 17.23559 17. 2348, 8 81
82 226792-06 DELSTANCHE- GOFFARD Bl ERCES 23 2 10 BE 113557717 17.35417 17. 3441, 4 82
83 123486- 05 NAPEN GUY AVENNES 8 4 5 BE 110746018 17.25420 17.3743,6 83
84 281383-83 LAMBERT PHI LI PPE | TTRE 8 7 3 BE 105264819 17. 36036 17.4854, 6 84
85 283040-91 CHARLIER PH LI PPE QUE LILLOS 5 1 2 BE 113213117 17.50527 18. 0209, 8 85
86 282622-61 STI ENS- SAMPERS LEMBEEK 2 1 698481 BE 212279219 18. 05540 18.0747,9 86
87 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 8 1 3 BE 109031318 18. 12151 18. 2604, 6 87
88 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERNEZ 8 2 4 BE 108954318 18.19011 18. 3250, 6 88
89 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 8 8 5 BE 105732719 19.01211 19. 1510, 6 89
90 282832-77 DEREUX FABRI CE PERWEZ 8 5 6 BE 105729019 19. 27030 19.4052,5 90
91 170003-59 BUTENEERS FERDI NAND  WALSBET 3 3 701866 BE 211670018 19.44020 19.4142,0 91
92 300775-75 CHARLES PHI LI PPE COURCEL 9 1 5 BE 105776717 20. 40298 21. 1635, 8 92
93 281383-83 LAMBERT PHI LI PPE | TTRE 8 3 4 BE 110199815 06. 59588 07. 1249, 8 93



